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Client Final

AUCHAN SUPER PLAISIR
AUCH. LE MANS VOL.PF
AUCHAN VELIZY PF
AUCHAN BOULOG.VOL.PF
AUCHAN FONTENAY PF
AUCHAN DUNKER.VOL PF
AUCHAN LE HAVRE PF
AUCHAN LEERS VOL.PF
AUCHAN MANTES PF
AUCHAN DEFENSE LS PF
AUCHAN BRETIGNY PF
AUCH. ST SEB. VOL.PF
SIMPLY ROLLIN 1195
SIMPLY COMPIEGNE1194
SIMPLY ST MAUR 1081
SIMPLY TOLBIAC 1088
SIMPLY REUILLY 1106
SIMPL SCEAU CHA.1116
SIMPLY CHATILLON1299
AUCHAN SUPER MONTROU
AUCHAN MAUREPAS PF
SIMPLY MAIS-ALF-1323
AUCHAN OSNY PF
AUCHAN QUENT VOL.PF
AUCHAN GIEN VOL. PF
AUCHAN SOISY PF
SIMPLY ARGENTEUIL PF
SIMPLY FRANCONV.1201
AUCHAN KREMLIN PF
SIMPLY TOULOUSE
AUCHAN TOUR ND 98 PF
AUCHAN MERIADECK PF
AUCHAN LAC BOR. PF
AUCHAN TOULOU. 2 PF
AUCHAN TOULOU. 2 PF
AUCHAN VAL D'EURO.98
AUCHAN VAL D'EURO.98
SIMPLY TALENCE PF
AUCHAN DURY VOL.PF

Sous Client

1153 AUCHAN SUPER PLAISIR

1195 AMIENS ROLLIN
1194 COMPIEGNE
1081 SAINT MAUR
1088 TOLBIAC

1106 REUILLY

1116 SCEAUX CHA
1299 CHATILLON
1180 MONTROUGE

1323 MAISON ALF

SIMPLY ARGENTEUIL 1248
SIMPLY FRANCONVILLE 1201

SIMPLY CHARLES DE FITE 1390

SIMPLY TALENCE 1124

Tel Fax adrl

0243831300 0243831308 ROUTE D'ALENCON

0321101112

ZUP DE FONTENAY
0328585581 0328585540

VOLAILLE
0320454141

C.D. 110

C. CIAL LES 4 TEMPS

2 PLLEAMINGTO
0142535695
01465608 30

C.CIAL PARIWEST

0323678400
0238377800 0238377829

0247494749 02474947 48

RAY:LS C.C.MERIADECK

RAYON LS
0561267300 0561267440 RAYON LS
0561267300 0561267440 RAYON LS

RAYON LS

RAYON LS
0556 805491

adr2

CC. LES EBISOIRES

ZAC MOULIN AUX MOINES
2, AVENUE DE L'EUROPE
42, ROUTE NATIONALE
AV MARECHAL JOFFRE
40, RTE NATIONALE

C.C GRAND CAP

1 AVENUE DE L'EUROPE
B.P. 1525

PARVIS DE LA DEFENSE

C CIAL DE MAISON NEUVE
RUE DE LA JAUNAIE

RUE DU 8 MAI 1945
47-49, N.DAME BON SECOUR
196, BD DE CRETEIL
204-208, RUE DE TOLBIAC
121, BLD DE REUILLY

5, R.BERGERET

160 avenue DE PARIS

110 AV ARISTIDE BRIAND
AVENUE GUTENBERG
135, RUE J.JAURES
CHEMIN DU POIRIER

R.N. 44

5, RUE DE LA FABRIQUE
28 AV DE PARIS

96 AV MARCEL CACHIN
RUE DU GAL LECLERCQ
AV FONTAINEBLEAU

16 ALLEE CHARLES DE FITTE
PETITE ARCHE- RN 10
RUE DU CHATEAU D'EAU
C.CIALDU LAC

92 CHEMIN DE GABARDIE
92 CHEMIN DE GABARDIE
14 COUR DU DANUBE

14 COUR DU DANUBE

125 COURS GAMBETTA
RTE DE PARIS

Code Postal

78370
72650
78140
62280
94120
59760
76600
59115
78205
92800
91227
44230
80090
60200
94100
75013
75012
92330
92320
92120
78310
94700
95520
02100
45500
95230
95100
95310
94270
31300
37100
33000
33300
31200
31200
77708
77708
33400
80480

villeLiv

PLAISIR

LA CHAPELLE ST AUBIN
VELIZY

ST MARTIN BOULOGNE
FONTENAY SOUS BOIS
GRANDE SYNTHE

LE HAVRE

LEERS

MANTES LA JOLIE
PUTEAUX

BRETIGNY SUR ORGE CX
ST SEBASTIEN

AMIENS

COMPIEGNE

ST MAUR DES FOSSES
PARIS

PARIS

SCEAUX

CHATILLON S/BAGNEUX
MONTROUGE
MAUREPAS

MAISONS ALFORT
OSNY (CERGY)

ST QUENTIN LE FAYET
GIEN

SOISY S/MONTMORENCY
ARGENTEUIL
FRANCONVILLE
KREMLIN BICETRE
TOULOUSE

TOURS

BORDEAUX
BORDEAUX

TOULOUSE

TOULOUSE

SERRIS

SERRIS

TALENCE

DURY LES AMIENS
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Client Final

AUCHAN DOMERAT 98 PF
SIMP.ROMAINVILE 1155
AUCH.CITY TRCOING PF
SIMPLY AUBERV.1263
SIMPLY VILPINT 1281
LECL. ST OUEN AUM.PF
LEC. LANGRES LS
LECLERC EPINAY PF
LECLERC CLICHY PF
LEC.MARIDIS LS edi
LECLERC NEMODIS L.S
LECLERC ALES LD

LEC DEVEDIS PF a/b

LEC SODICAT PF a/b

LEC NOBLADIS PF a/b
LEC ST AUNES PF a/b
LECLERC CHELLES PF
LECLERC CHELLES PF
LECLERC VIRY PF
LECLERC VIRY PF
LECLERC ORLY PF
LECLERC VITRY PF
LECLERC NANTERRE PF
LECLERC ROSNY PF
SUPER U G. PERI PF
SUPER U CHAMPY PF
SUPER U GUYANCOURT
SUPER U DALBY NANTES

Sous Client

1155 ROMAINVILLE

SIMPLY AUBERVILLIERS 1263
SIMPLY VILLEPINT 1281
0012 ST OUEN L'AUMONE

0023 EPINAY
0041 CLICHY SOUS BOIS

12 DEVEDIS

13 SODICAT

42 NOBLADIS

45 HYPER SAINT AUNES
03 CHELLES LS

03 CHELLES LS

05 VIRY CHATILLON LS
05 VIRY CHATILLON LS
34 ORLY LS

49 VITRY PF

23 NANTERRE LS

0019 ROSNY

SU NOISY LE 02179150
SU NOISY LE 02179150
SU GUYANCOU 02179150

Tel

0325872562

0442310010
04 66 29 45 98
04 66 56 80 00
04 67 62 82 82
04 68 68 32 00
0567730520
04 67 874400

0169125128
0169125128
0148921818
0147181920
0147244554

0240145300

Fax

04 42 8804 50
04 66 26 98 02
04 66 56 81 84
04 67 76 67 63
04 68 5533 36
0562747499
04 67 87 58 00

0169125152
0169125152
0148923131
0147181921
0147244554

0240293585

adrl

C/C TERRE NEUVE

RUE FIDEL

RAYON LS
B.P. 152

RAYON LS
RAYON LS

VOLAILLES LP
VOLAILLE LP
VOLAILLES L.P
VOLAILLES L.P.
TRIOFRUITS
TRIOFRUITS
RAYON LS
RAYON LS
RAYON LS
RAYON LS
RAYON LS
RAYON LS

C.CIAL CHAMPY

adr2

ROUTE DE GUERET

97, AV DE LA REPUBLIQUE
C.CIAL ST CHRISTOPHE

55 RUE COMMUNE PARIS
BD ROBERT BALLANGER
27/37 RUE D'EPLUCHE

13 PARC ACT.DE L'AVENIR
159-165 RTE DE ST LEU

12 ALLEE FOSSE MAUSSOIN
CHEMIN DE ST PIERRE
ROUTE DE BEAUCAIRE

ZAC DE RIEU - ROCADE EST
AV. DU PECH DE VALRAS

70 AV. VICTOR DALBIEZ

2, ALLEE EMILE ZOLA

RN 113

18 AVENUE SYLVIE

18 AVENUE SYLVIE

ROUTE DE FLEURY

ROUTE DE FLEURY

8 RD PT DU FER A CHEVAL
2 RUE EUGENE HENAFF

99 R.P.VAILLANT COUTURIER
32-34 RUE DU GAL GALLIENI
5-7, AVENUE GABRIEL PERI
5 AL.BATAILLON HILDEVERT
CTRE CIAL LOUIS BLERIOT
66 BLD DALBY

Code Postal

03410
93230
59200
93300
93420
95310
52200
93800
93390
13700
30000
30100
34534
66845
31715
34130
77500
77500
91177
91177
94310
94400
92000
93110
93160
93160
78280
44000

villeLiv

DOMERAT
ROMAINVILLE
TOURCOING
AUBERVILLIERS
VILLEPINTE

ST OUEN L'AUMONE
STS GEOSMES
EPINAY SUR SEINE
CLICHY S/BOIS
MARIGNANE
NIMES

ALES

BEZIERS
PERPIGNAN SUD
BLAGNAC

ST AUNES
CHELLES

CHELLES
VIRY-CHATILLON
VIRY-CHATILLON
ORLY

VITRY SUR SEINE
NANTERRE
ROSNY-SOUS-BOIS
NOISY LE GRAND
NOISY LE GRAND
GUYANCOURT
NANTES

2/2



